
4-Mile - Overall
Place Bib First Name Last Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 796 Carter Brown 4-Mile 0-14 Male 27:51.2 -
2 760 Devon Nevius 4-Mile 35-39 Male 28:06.9 +0:15.7
3 856 Snake Hirich 4-Mile 40-44 Male 29:15.5 +1:24.3
4 828 Isael J 4-Mile 15-19 Male 31:47.1 +3:55.9
5 853 Celeste Sinko 4-Mile 15-19 Female 32:04.9 +4:13.7
6 865 John Gunther 4-Mile 45-49 Male 32:54.9 +5:03.7
7 833 Finley Cheal 4-Mile 0-14 Male 33:54.3 +6:03.1
8 814 Corbin Reeves 4-Mile 0-14 Male 34:01.7 +6:10.5
9 824 Natalie Jossis 4-Mile 15-19 Female 34:38.2 +6:47.0
10 825 Kayla Tso 4-Mile 15-19 Female 35:27.1 +7:35.9
11 839 Rachael Eickhoff 4-Mile 0-14 Female 35:32.9 +7:41.7
12 844 Richard Moore 4-Mile 20-24 Male 35:49.4 +7:58.2
13 859 Jack Waddigton 4-Mile 0-14 Male 37:13.2 +9:22.0
14 858 Trent Hatfield 4-Mile 40-44 Male 37:16.2 +9:25.0
15 761 Jordan Morrell 4-Mile 35-39 Male 37:32.6 +9:41.4
16 791 Ryan Cappadony 4-Mile 40-44 Male 37:54.3 +10:03.1
17 823 Eduardo Cruz 4-Mile 15-19 Male 39:12.7 +11:21.5
18 851 Francisco Rojas 4-Mile 40-44 Male 39:23.5 +11:32.3
19 852 Mitch Clarke 4-Mile 40-44 Male 39:29.3 +11:38.1
20 846 Ben Whitlatch 4-Mile 0-14 Male 39:35.9 +11:44.7
21 831 Dustin Robey 4-Mile 20-24 Male 39:47.2 +11:56.0
22 815 Mindy Reeves 4-Mile 40-44 Female 40:04.6 +12:13.4
23 799 Sara Buskerud 4-Mile 0-14 Female 41:27.3 +13:36.1
24 800 Haley Buskerud 4-Mile 0-14 Female 41:29.8 +13:38.6
25 801 Sara Buskerud 4-Mile 45-49 Female 41:32.2 +13:41.0
26 766 Hilary Thibault 4-Mile 30-34 Female 41:51.2 +14:00.0
27 813 Dan Anderson 4-Mile 55-59 Male 42:16.0 +14:24.8
28 826 Lindsay Janzee 4-Mile 15-19 Female 42:20.2 +14:29.0
29 847 Amanda Whitlatch 4-Mile 40-44 Female 43:01.6 +15:10.4
30 854 Rachel Swieck 4-Mile 45-49 Female 43:34.4 +15:43.2
31 827 Matthew Kashiwamura 4-Mile 20-24 Male 43:45.5 +15:54.3
32 855 Jim Clarke 4-Mile 75+ Male 45:57.6 +18:06.4
33 840 Tyler Eickhoff 4-Mile 0-14 Male 46:55.4 +19:04.2
34 834 Lawrence Cheal 4-Mile 45-49 Male 46:58.4 +19:07.2
35 768 Michael Kelley 4-Mile 65-69 Male 47:26.0 +19:34.8
36 782 Karen Hensler 4-Mile 55-59 Female 48:12.7 +20:21.5
37 781 Gina Young 4-Mile 55-59 Female 48:15.4 +20:24.2
38 808 Samantha Peters 4-Mile 30-34 Female 48:17.7 +20:26.5
39 838 Linda Eickhoff 4-Mile 45-49 Female 48:21.7 +20:30.5
40 790 Amy Cappadony 4-Mile 35-39 Female 51:36.8 +23:45.6
41 861 Heidi Riehl 4-Mile 0-14 Female 52:38.4 +24:47.2
42 860 Chris Riehl 4-Mile 30-34 Male 52:40.9 +24:49.7
43 863 Joe Hallatt 4-Mile 70-74 Male 56:34.5 +28:43.3
44 773 Cathy Deyo 4-Mile 65-69 Female 58:47.2 +30:56.0
45 817 Jacki Bohannon 4-Mile 35-39 Female 1:00:07.7 +32:16.5
46 818 Alissa Reager 4-Mile 0-14 Female 1:00:11.2 +32:20.0
47 819 Kylie Dornath 4-Mile 0-14 Female 1:01:03.0 +33:11.8
48 783 Dana Anstey 4-Mile 70-74 Male 1:02:10.8 +34:19.6
49 807 Lea Haga 4-Mile 50-54 Female 1:07:13.4 +39:22.2
50 864 Marc Space 4-Mile 60-64 Male 1:08:26.3 +40:35.1
51 829 Anthony Collins 4-Mile 50-54 Male 1:23:55.9 +56:04.7

4-Mile - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 853 Celeste Sinko 4-Mile 15-19 Female 32:04.9 -
2 824 Natalie Jossis 4-Mile 15-19 Female 34:38.2 +2:33.3
3 825 Kayla Tso 4-Mile 15-19 Female 35:27.1 +3:22.2
4 839 Rachael Eickhoff4-Mile 0-14 Female 35:32.9 +3:28.0
5 815 Mindy Reeves4-Mile 40-44 Female 40:04.6 +7:59.7
6 799 Sara Buskerud4-Mile 0-14 Female 41:27.3 +9:22.4
7 800 Haley Buskerud4-Mile 0-14 Female 41:29.8 +9:24.9



8 801 Sara Buskerud4-Mile 45-49 Female 41:32.2 +9:27.3
9 766 HILARY THIBAULT4-Mile 30-34 Female 41:51.2 +9:46.3
10 826 Lindsay Janzee4-Mile 15-19 Female 42:20.2 +10:15.3
11 847 Amanda Whitlatch4-Mile 40-44 Female 43:01.6 +10:56.7
12 854 Rachel Swieck4-Mile 45-49 Female 43:34.4 +11:29.5
13 782 Karen Hensler4-Mile 55-59 Female 48:12.7 +16:07.8
14 781 Gina Young 4-Mile 55-59 Female 48:15.4 +16:10.5
15 808 Samantha Peters4-Mile 30-34 Female 48:17.7 +16:12.8
16 838 Linda Eickhoff 4-Mile 45-49 Female 48:21.7 +16:16.8
17 790 Amy Cappadony4-Mile 35-39 Female 51:36.8 +19:31.9
18 861 Heidi Riehl 4-Mile 0-14 Female 52:38.4 +20:33.5
19 773 Cathy Deyo 4-Mile 65-69 Female 58:47.2 +26:42.3
20 817 Jacki Bohannon4-Mile 35-39 Female 1:00:07.7 +28:02.8
21 818 Alissa Reager 4-Mile 0-14 Female 1:00:11.2 +28:06.3
22 819 Kylie Dornath 4-Mile 0-14 Female 1:01:03.0 +28:58.1
23 807 Lea Haga 4-Mile 50-54 Female 1:07:13.4 +35:08.5

4-Mile - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 796 Carter Brown 4-Mile 0-14 Male 27:51.2 -
2 760 Devon Nevius 4-Mile 35-39 Male 28:06.9 +0:15.7
3 856 Snake Hirich 4-Mile 40-44 Male 29:15.5 +1:24.3
4 828 Isael J 4-Mile 15-19 Male 31:47.1 +3:55.9
5 865 John Gunther 4-Mile 45-49 Male 32:54.9 +5:03.7
6 833 Finley Cheal 4-Mile 0-14 Male 33:54.3 +6:03.1
7 814 Corbin Reeves4-Mile 0-14 Male 34:01.7 +6:10.5
8 844 Richard Moore4-Mile 20-24 Male 35:49.4 +7:58.2
9 859 Jack Waddigton4-Mile 0-14 Male 37:13.2 +9:22.0
10 858 Trent Hatfield 4-Mile 40-44 Male 37:16.2 +9:25.0
11 761 Jordan Morrell4-Mile 35-39 Male 37:32.6 +9:41.4
12 791 Ryan Cappadony4-Mile 40-44 Male 37:54.3 +10:03.1
13 823 Eduardo Cruz 4-Mile 15-19 Male 39:12.7 +11:21.5
14 851 Francisco Rojas4-Mile 40-44 Male 39:23.5 +11:32.3
15 852 Mitch Clarke 4-Mile 40-44 Male 39:29.3 +11:38.1
16 846 Ben Whitlatch 4-Mile 0-14 Male 39:35.9 +11:44.7
17 831 Dustin Robey 4-Mile 20-24 Male 39:47.2 +11:56.0
18 813 Dan Anderson4-Mile 55-59 Male 42:16.0 +14:24.8
19 827 Matthew Kashiwamura4-Mile 20-24 Male 43:45.5 +15:54.3
20 855 Jim Clarke 4-Mile 75+ Male 45:57.6 +18:06.4
21 840 Tyler Eickhoff 4-Mile 0-14 Male 46:55.4 +19:04.2
22 834 Lawrence Cheal4-Mile 45-49 Male 46:58.4 +19:07.2
23 768 Michael Kelley4-Mile 65-69 Male 47:26.0 +19:34.8
24 860 Chris Riehl 4-Mile 30-34 Male 52:40.9 +24:49.7
25 863 Joe Hallatt 4-Mile 70-74 Male 56:34.5 +28:43.3
26 783 Dana Anstey 4-Mile 70-74 Male 1:02:10.8 +34:19.6
27 864 Marc Space 4-Mile 60-64 Male 1:08:26.3 +40:35.1
28 829 Anthony Collins4-Mile 50-54 Male 1:23:55.9 +56:04.7

Age Group Results
4-Mile - 0-14 - Female

Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 839 Rachael Eickhoff4-Mile 0-14 Female 35:32.9 -
2 799 Sara Buskerud4-Mile 0-14 Female 41:27.3 +5:54.4
3 800 Haley Buskerud4-Mile 0-14 Female 41:29.8 +5:56.9
4 861 Heidi Riehl 4-Mile 0-14 Female 52:38.4 +17:05.5
5 818 Alissa Reager 4-Mile 0-14 Female 1:00:11.2 +24:38.3
6 819 Kylie Dornath 4-Mile 0-14 Female 1:01:03.0 +25:30.1

4-Mile - 0-14 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 796 Carter Brown 4-Mile 0-14 Male 27:51.2 -
2 833 Finley Cheal 4-Mile 0-14 Male 33:54.3 +6:03.1
3 814 Corbin Reeves4-Mile 0-14 Male 34:01.7 +6:10.5



4 859 Jack Waddigton4-Mile 0-14 Male 37:13.2 +9:22.0
5 846 Ben Whitlatch 4-Mile 0-14 Male 39:35.9 +11:44.7
6 840 Tyler Eickhoff 4-Mile 0-14 Male 46:55.4 +19:04.2

4-Mile - 15-19 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 853 Celeste Sinko 4-Mile 15-19 Female 32:04.9 -
2 824 Natalie Jossis 4-Mile 15-19 Female 34:38.2 +2:33.3
3 825 Kayla Tso 4-Mile 15-19 Female 35:27.1 +3:22.2
4 826 Lindsay Janzee4-Mile 15-19 Female 42:20.2 +10:15.3

4-Mile - 15-19 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 828 Isael J 4-Mile 15-19 Male 31:47.1 -
2 823 Eduardo Cruz 4-Mile 15-19 Male 39:12.7 +7:25.6

4-Mile - 20-24 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 844 Richard Moore4-Mile 20-24 Male 35:49.4 -
2 831 Dustin Robey 4-Mile 20-24 Male 39:47.2 +3:57.8
3 827 Matthew Kashiwamura4-Mile 20-24 Male 43:45.5 +7:56.1

4-Mile - 30-34 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 766 HILARY THIBAULT4-Mile 30-34 Female 41:51.2 -
2 808 Samantha Peters4-Mile 30-34 Female 48:17.7 +6:26.5

4-Mile - 30-34 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 860 Chris Riehl 4-Mile 30-34 Male 52:40.9 -

4-Mile - 35-39 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 790 Amy Cappadony4-Mile 35-39 Female 51:36.8 -
2 817 Jacki Bohannon4-Mile 35-39 Female 1:00:07.7 +8:30.9

4-Mile - 35-39 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 760 Devon Nevius 4-Mile 35-39 Male 28:06.9 -
2 761 Jordan Morrell4-Mile 35-39 Male 37:32.6 +9:25.7

4-Mile - 40-44 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 815 Mindy Reeves4-Mile 40-44 Female 40:04.6 -
2 847 Amanda Whitlatch4-Mile 40-44 Female 43:01.6 +2:57.0

4-Mile - 40-44 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 856 Snake Hirich 4-Mile 40-44 Male 29:15.5 -
2 858 Trent Hatfield 4-Mile 40-44 Male 37:16.2 +8:00.7
3 791 Ryan Cappadony4-Mile 40-44 Male 37:54.3 +8:38.8
4 851 Francisco Rojas4-Mile 40-44 Male 39:23.5 +10:08.0
5 852 Mitch Clarke 4-Mile 40-44 Male 39:29.3 +10:13.8

4-Mile - 45-49 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 801 Sara Buskerud4-Mile 45-49 Female 41:32.2 -
2 854 Rachel Swieck4-Mile 45-49 Female 43:34.4 +2:02.2
3 838 Linda Eickhoff 4-Mile 45-49 Female 48:21.7 +6:49.5

4-Mile - 45-49 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 865 John Gunther 4-Mile 45-49 Male 32:54.9 -



2 834 Lawrence Cheal4-Mile 45-49 Male 46:58.4 +14:03.5

4-Mile - 50-54 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 807 Lea Haga 4-Mile 50-54 Female 1:07:13.4 -

4-Mile - 50-54 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 829 Anthony Collins4-Mile 50-54 Male 1:23:55.9 -

4-Mile - 55-59 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 782 Karen Hensler4-Mile 55-59 Female 48:12.7 -
2 781 Gina Young 4-Mile 55-59 Female 48:15.4 +0:02.7

4-Mile - 55-59 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 813 Dan Anderson4-Mile 55-59 Male 42:16.0 -

4-Mile - 60-64 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 864 Marc Space 4-Mile 60-64 Male 1:08:26.3 -

4-Mile - 65-69 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 773 Cathy Deyo 4-Mile 65-69 Female 58:47.2 -

4-Mile - 65-69 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 768 Michael Kelley4-Mile 65-69 Male 47:26.0 -

4-Mile - 70-74 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 863 Joe Hallatt 4-Mile 70-74 Male 56:34.5 -
2 783 Dana Anstey 4-Mile 70-74 Male 1:02:10.8 +5:36.3

4-Mile - 75+ - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 855 Jim Clarke 4-Mile 75+ Male 45:57.6 -


